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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 

	Product Name
	12 oz Tomato Soup   

	Legal Name
	Dehydrated tomato soup powder

	Description
	A red coloured free flowing powder, with a distinctive tomato taste and aroma.

	Ingredients 
	Modified starch, tomato (20%), Vegetable  oil (contains glucose syrup, MILK protein, stabliliser (E340ii, E452i), Emulsifier (E471), anti-caking agent (E551), skimmed MILK powder, vegetables (7.7%)(carrots, onion, peas, chives), salt, sugar, natural colours (capsanthin, betanin), acidity regulator (sodium citrate), flavouring (MILK), spices, acid (citric acid), garlic powder, flavour enhancer (disodium 5’-ribonucleotides).


	Allergen Information 
	Allergens in bold and capitals 


	Additional information 
	

	Nutritional information

	
	g per 100g
	Per 28g Serving

	Energy Kj/Kcal
	1650/393
	462/110

	Carbohydrate
	61.5
	17.2

	
	
	

	Fat 
	12.6
	3.5

	Saturates
	11.0
	3.1

	Protein
	7.5
	2.1

	Salt 
	6.0
	1.7

	Shelf life 
	 12 months 

	Storage 
	Cool dry place 


	


	Dietary Information 

	
	YES
	NO
	Comments 

	Kosher
	
	(
	

	Halal 
	
	(
	

	Suitable for Vegetarian
	(
	
	

	Suitable for Vegan 
	
	(
	Contains milk

	
	
	
	


	Intolerance and allergen information

	Cereal/Wheat Products
	(
	Seafood and shellfish


	(
	Egg products
	(
	Fish and fish products
	(

	Lupin (ie: leguminous plants, lupin flour)
	(
	Milk and Dairy Products
	(
	Molluscs (including squid & octopus)
	(
	Nut and nut products
	(

	Peanuts and products thereof
	(
	Soybean and products thereof
	(
	Sesame seed and products thereof
	(
	Celery and products thereof
	(

	Mustard and products thereof
	(
	Products containing Sulphur dioxide and sulphites >10mg/kg
	(
	Animal products
	(
	Additives
	(

	Flavouring

	(
	Colours
	(
	Phenylalanine
	 (
	Seeds 
	(

	Details: 



	Packaging Information 

	Product weight 


	28g

	Cup type 
	12oz (350ml) insulated double wall paper cup with foil seal

 

	Pack per sleeve
	10 x 28.0g cups per sleeve = e 280g

	Case 

	150 cups per case


	Food Safety Statement 

	The product complies with the requirements of the Food Safety Act 1990 and associated relevant legislation. Customers should ensure the product meets their requirements before purchase or use. 




Please sign and return to confirm your acceptance of the specification, if we do not receive a signed copy within 14days we will assume that the specification is acceptable.
Name:……………………………………………………………..

Company:………………………………………………………..

Signed:……………………………………………………………..     Date:………………………………………
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